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Carabine 10m D SENEGAS Camille 11.34.007 ST Béziers 100,2 98 100,7 101,7 103,5 102,8 606,9

Carabine 10m D MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 Gazelec 101,2 98 101,8 101,4 99,2 99,5 601,1

Carabine 10m D CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 95,6 96,7 101,1 102,1 100,6 100 596,1

Carabine 10m D BASTIAN Roxane 11.11.094 Narbonne 97,2 99,4 97,7 99,7 97,6 98,5 590,1

Carabine 10m D CADIERE Axelle 11.30.013 Gazelec 97,3 98,6 98,2 96,9 97,5 100,4 588,9

Carabine 10m D BAYARD Brigitte 11.11.097 Castenaudary 89,2 87,1 87,7 91,8 89,1 76,9 521,8

Carabine 10m JF ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 102 101,6 100,8 100,8 103,6 102,2 611

Carabine 10m JF ZOCCORATO Célia 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 99,5 103 98,9 103,1 99,1 101,5 605,1

Carabine 10m JF GUICHARD Marine 20.26.137 GTSM Montélimar 98,4 102,2 97,6 102,2 101,7 101,9 604

Carabine 10m JF FELIPE Jade 19.31.034 CT Blagnac 98,6 98,1 100,8 101 102,3 100 600,8

Carabine 10m JF KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 101,9 101,1 98,1 98 101 100,3 600,4

Carabine 10m JF MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 100,8 97,5 99,4 97 102 99,2 595,9

Carabine 10m JF AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 98,9 98,5 97 100,7 98,9 98,9 592,9

Carabine 10m JG VEDEL Timothée 20.07.255 Aubenas 101,9 100,9 101 104,3 104,6 104 616,7

Carabine 10m JG SANPEDRO Lucas 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 96,7 99,3 101,9 98,7 99,9 103,1 599,6

Carabine 10m JG DESTEFANIS Bastien 18.13.311 GTS 101,7 92,4 103,3 97,3 100,7 100 595,4

Carabine 10m JG SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Blagnac 97,7 98,8 98,1 100 97,1 96,8 588,5

Carabine 10m JG MAUREL Fabien 18.13.311 GTS 91,2 97,3 102,4 97,9 94,2 100,7 583,7

Carabine 10m JG PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 96,1 97,2 95,1 96,2 97,7 100,6 582,9

Carabine 10m JG BLUME Nathanaël 19.31.034 Blagnac 96,3 93,3 97,6 95 96,5 100,2 578,9

Carabine 10m JG VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 95,4 99,1 96,6 99,6 92,3 95,3 578,3

Carabine 10m JG CAHUZAC Florian 11.31.086 St, Gaudens 92,1 94 95,4 93,1 94,7 93 562,3

Carabine 10m S MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 103,7 101,7 103 104,7 102,1 103 618,2

Carabine 10m S LIERES Philippe 11.11.097 Castenaudary 99,3 100,1 103,4 102,1 100,3 98,3 603,5

Carabine 10m S SOHET Romain 10.78.773 Montesson 99 99,7 99,2 102,9 100,4 98,3 599,5

Carabine 10m S LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STOM MILLAU 97,1 98,9 97 97,8 98,6 100 589,4

Carabine 10m S LAFFONT Eric 19.09.099 Pamiers 94,7 99,7 98,7 97,8 97,3 96,9  585,1

Carabine 10m S CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 ATA 98,1 97,4 99,8 97,6 96,5 95 584,4

Carabine 10m S BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 USCagnes 95,7 95,6 95,6 91,5 96,8 88,1 563,3

Carabine 3x20 D PIERSON Marine 9.06.186 Nice 87 88 89 93 80 75 512

Carabine 3x20 JF AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 90 88 90 94 87 84 533

Carabine 3x20 JF MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 92 91 79 92 77 84 515

Carabine 3x40 D GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 98 93 94 95 98 98 99 99 90 86 92 90 1132

Carabine 3x40 D CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 86 89 86 87 96 96 99 98 84 92 83 82 1078

Carabine 3x40 JF GUICHARD Marine 20.26.137 GTSM Montélimar 88 90 91 88 93 93 90 93 82 88 86 89 1071

Carabine 3x40 JG DESTEFANIS Bastien 18.13.311 GTS 90 91 94 94 95 95 98 98 96 94 96 96 1137

Carabine 3x40 JG VEDEL Timothée 20.07.255 Aubenas 90 92 93 96 99 97 97 97 87 87 90 95 1120

Carabine 3x40 JG PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 90 84 81 92 96 95 90 96 78 87 84 85 1058

Carabine 3x40 S CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 ATA 89 84 93 90 95 95 97 97 81 89 80 82 1072

Carabine 60 couché D CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 101,3 101,4 102 101,9 101,5 101,6 609,7

Carabine 60 couché D PIERSON Marine 9.06.186 Nice 98,9 101 98,5 100,8 100,2 105,1 604,5

Carabine 60 couché JF AUGUSTO Louise 18.13.311 GTS 100,6 98,8 100,1 100,3 99,6 99,6 599

Carabine 60 couché JF GUICHARD Marine 20.26.137 GTSM Montélimar 97,3 97,3 99,2 97,6 98,2 103,3 592,9

Carabine 60 couché JF MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 94,6 95,7 96,1 93,5 96,8 101,3  578

Carabine 60 couché JF FELIPE Jade 19.31.034 CT Blagnac 94,8 80,4 94,1 89,6 88,6 75,2 522,7

Carabine 60 couché JG VEDEL Timothée 20.07.255 Aubenas 103,5 104 101,9 103,4 102,9 103,8 619,5

Carabine 60 couché JG SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 Blagnac 100,6 101,8 97 101,6 100,1 104,2 605,3

Carabine 60 couché JG DESTEFANIS Bastien 18.13.311 GTS 100 98,9 99,9 102,3 100 101,9 603

Carabine 60 couché JG JULIEN Mathys 19.82.105 ASTMontauban 98,7 100,2 100,7 101,2 100,1 102,1 603

Carabine 60 couché JG PUECH Mathys 19.82.105 ASTMontauban 98 99,6 101,2 97,5 98,8 99,1 594,2

Carabine 60 couché JG CAHUZAC Florian 11.31.086 St, Gaudens 98,2 98,3 93,6 97,5 93,9 99,3 580,8

Carabine 60 couché JG VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS Brivadois 92 87,9 90,8 91,5 87,4 89,6 539,2

Carabine 60 couché S MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STMontpellier 105,1 103,2 102,5 102,1 103,3 103,5 619,7

Carabine 60 couché S DOLLA Francis 11.34.075 STMontpellier 99,4 100,6 99,3 101,4 101,6 111,4 613,7

Carabine 60 couché S GOMES Claude 19.82.105 ASTMontauban 101 101,7 102,4 102,1 101,2 101,4 609,8

Carabine 60 couché S CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 ATA 100,8 98,9 103,8 103 96,5 101,8 604,8

Carabine 60 couché S MOULET Christian 9.83.164 ST Toulon 101 100,1 99,3 101,7 99,6 100,9 602,6

Carabine 60 couché S LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STOM MILLAU 98,9 101,8 100,9 100,3 100 100,2 602,1

Carabine 60 couché S BERTHAUD Pascal 11.66.005 Thuir 100,5 97,1 100,8 100,5 98,4 95,5 592,8

Carabine 60 couché S LIERES Philippe 11.11.097 Castenaudary 94,8 97,4 96 94 96 100 578,2

Carabine 60 couché S BALCAEN Fabien 11.66.005 Thuir 96,6 96,6 95,3 97,7 94,9 96 577,1

Carabine 60 couché S MESTRES David 11.66.005 Thuir 92,2 98,3 94 95,7 96,8 94,7 571,7

Carabine 60 couché S LAFFONT Eric 19.09.099 Pamiers 94,5 92 96,3 94 89,3 94,9 561

Carabine 60 couché S SOLER Joseph 11.66.005 Thuir 93 86,8 92,7 94 80,4 87,4 534,3

Pistolet 10m D PUYBUFFAT Delphine 3.15.026 ST Aurillac 95 92 95 96 94 93 565

Pistolet 10m D LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.035 STMontpellier 92 93 89 89 95 96 554

Pistolet 10m D GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 90 90 87 94 96 89 546

Pistolet 10m D BARRIAL GRAC Pauline 18.13.311 GTS 91 90 90 90 93 89 543
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Pistolet 10m D BLOT Nadine 27.87.175 SSLT 84 92 86 88 90 90 530

Pistolet 10m D PONS Mélanie 18.13.180 Tarascon 87 87 87 89 79 88 517

Pistolet 10m D PASCAL Christine 3.15.026 ST Aurillac 89 83 83 81 92 84 512

Pistolet 10m D CASTELL TAULE Marie 11.34.075 STMontpellier 92 76 81 85 87 82 503

Pistolet 10m D ABBES Valérie 11.34.007 ST Béziers 85 75 79 84 87 80 490

Pistolet 10m D KONIECZNY Isabelle 11.11.088 Carcasonnaise 83 71 82 82 78 88 484

Pistolet 10m D STELLA Marine 11.34.007 ST Béziers 91 78 73 81 79 73 475

Pistolet 10m JF BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av, de Grasse 89 89 89 95 87 89 538

Pistolet 10m JF BUKAL Lorna 18.84.134 Avignonaise 82 92 94 90 92 87 537

Pistolet 10m JF CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 ST Toulon 86 89 91 90 79 81 516

Pistolet 10m JF BOIX florence 11.34.007 ST Béziers 86 76 84 82 78 75 481

Pistolet 10m JF DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST Béziers 74 76 84 74 85 79 472

Pistolet 10m JG ALEHAUSE Maxence 9.83.164 ST Toulon 93 92 92 91 94 95 557

Pistolet 10m JG CHEVALLIER Lilian 9.83.164 ST Toulon 94 91 93 89 91 94 552

Pistolet 10m JG BALARD Laurent 18.13.311 GTS 89 92 96 91 93 90 551

Pistolet 10m JG VIGOUROUX Pierre 10.92.319 US malakoof 89 87 92 90 91 91  540

Pistolet 10m JG JEGOU Rémy 18.13.311 GTS 83 89 91 91 93 90 537

Pistolet 10m JG BUTTY Erwan 18.13.090 ETPA 91 90 88 86 90 87 532

Pistolet 10m JG PIETRA Paul 18.13.311 GTS 86 88 86 81 84 88 513

Pistolet 10m JG COQUARD Lucas 9.83.164 ST Toulon 84 82 90 89 85 82 512

Pistolet 10m S MORVAN Pierre 18.84.134 Avignonaise 94 90 96 96 97 91 564

Pistolet 10m S FOURNIER Pierre 11.34.075 STMontpellier 99 93 93 93 93 91 562

Pistolet 10m S PONS Cédric 18.13.180 Tarascon 90 96 90 92 96 95 559

Pistolet 10m S FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 89 94 93 95 94 93 558

Pistolet 10m S BOIX Jean Louis 11.66.090 Scatalane 90 95 89 94 91 96 555

Pistolet 10m S BUSSONE Régis 11.11.097 Castenaudary 96 93 90 91 94 91 555

Pistolet 10m S DUQUESNE Bruno 11.34.007 ST Béziers 95 93 90 91 94 90 553

Pistolet 10m S BEDOS Philippe 11.34.007 ST Béziers 88 94 91 91 93 92 549

Pistolet 10m S CLAVE jean Claude 11.34.075 STMontpellier 91 93 91 93 87 92 547

Pistolet 10m S DUVERGER Christian 18.84.134 Avignonaise 93 92 89 90 88 94 546

Pistolet 10m S RASPAUD Michel 11.66.005 Thuir 87 91 90 93 92 90 543

Pistolet 10m S REYNAUD J, Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 87 90 90 88 89 93 537

Pistolet 10m S DAUSSIN Philippe 27.87.175 SSLT 89 87 90 85 90 90 531

Pistolet 10m S ORTEGA Fernand 11.34.007 ST Béziers 87 90 87 88 87 92 531

Pistolet 10m S BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.080 Voiron 92 86 92 83 83 89 525

Pistolet 10m S PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 83 87 84 89 91 89 523

Pistolet 10m S VABRE René 18.13.180 Tarascon 86 86 87 82 92 87 520

Pistolet 10m S BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 88 84 90 77 86 94 519

Pistolet 10m S ALFARA Louise 18.84.134 Avignonaise 86 83 84 88 84 90 515

Pistolet 10m S ROCA Jean-Pierre 11.34.007 ST Béziers 86 81 89 88 84 87 515

Pistolet 10m S SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 83 91 88 87 80 86 515

Pistolet 10m S TAPIE Fabrice 18.13.202 ST salonais 89 87 78 88 85 86 513

Pistolet 10m S BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 Millau 89 83 87 81 88 84 512

Pistolet 10m S ESCANDE Franck 19.82.003 Castelsarazin 84 84 91 83 87 83 512

Pistolet 10m S CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 85 82 85 88 81 87 508

Pistolet 10m S PAREJA Cyril 11.34.075 STMontpellier 89 84 84 83 83 84 507

Pistolet 10m S DUBOIS Frédéric 11.34.007 ST Béziers 81 83 88 82 84 85 503

Pistolet 10m S KONIECZNY Arnaud 11.11.088 Carcassonnaise 81 85 91 81 81 81 500

Pistolet 10m S ALAUZE Jean-Paul 11.34.016 Mauguio 82 78 86 80 80 88 494

Pistolet 10m S BUKAL Christine 18.84.134 Avignonaise 85 81 74 86 82 86 494

Pistolet 10m S CAHUZAC Stéfan 19.31.022 38TS Mérenvielle 77 79 84 77 85 82 484

Pistolet 25m D LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.035 STMontpellier 94 95 87 94 88 93 551

Pistolet 25m D PONS Mélanie 18.13.180 Tarascon 88 84 87 89 86 88 522

Pistolet 25m D STEINER Violette 18.13.033 CTPN 87 85 88 79 86 88 513

Pistolet 25m D GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST Béziers 86 87 91 78 69 67 478

Pistolet 25m D CASTELL TAULE Marie 11.34.075 STMontpellier 77 73 71 88 76 79 464

Pistolet 25m D STELLA Marine 11.34.007 ST Béziers 52 65 60 75 62 40 354

Pistolet 25m JF BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av, de Grasse 97 92 92 93 91 91 556

Pistolet 25m JF CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 ST Toulon 90 87 86 93 97 93 546

Pistolet 25m JF BARRIAL GRAC Pauline 18.13.311 GTS 84 90 86 92 84 92 528

Pistolet 25m JG JEGOU Rémy 18.13.311 GTS 95 92 95 94 92 94 562

Pistolet 25m JG CHEVALLIER Lilian 9.83.164 ST Toulon 87 93 90 93 89 96 548

Pistolet 25m JG GAFFAREL Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 89 91 94 90 94 88 546

Pistolet 25m JG BALARD Laurent 18.13.311 GTS 86 95 93 91 83 92 540

Pistolet 25m JG PIETRA Paul 18.13.311 GTS 90 89 81 94 94 87 535

Pistolet 25m JG BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 86 92 89 93 85 82 527

Pistolet 25m JG JULIEN Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 86 92 88 90 89 77 522

Pistolet 25m JG VIGOUROUX Pierre 10.92.319 US malakoof 89 90 83 89 81 88 520

Pistolet 50m JG BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 87 85 82 81 85 80 500

Pistolet 50m JG JULIEN Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 74 82 75 81 87 79 478

Pistolet 50m S MORVAN Pierre 18.84.134 Avignonaise 87 87 91 93 89 87 534

Pistolet 50m S FARCE Fabien 9.83.012 Le Beausset 83 86 88 86 86 88 517

Pistolet 50m S BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 84 88 85 87 83 87 514
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Pistolet 50m S BOIX Jean Louis 11.66.090 Scatalane 79 87 87 88 85 83 509

Pistolet 50m S BUSSONE Régis 11.11.097 Castenaudary 80 86 87 81 87 84 505

Pistolet 50m S DUVERGER Christian 18.84.134 Avignonaise 83 76 78 87 86 79 489

Pistolet 50m S BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.080 Voiron 81 85 74 84 82 80 486

Pistolet 50m S CARIA César 19.82.003 Castelsarazin 76 80 86 81 82 80 485

Pistolet 50m S CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 11.34.078 ATA 72 80 78 71 76 71 448

Pistolet 50m S ALFARA Louise 18.84.134 Avignonaise 67 64 68 66 49 76 390

Pistolet PC S PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 87 94 90 91 87 90 539

Pistolet PC S BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 Millau 93 89 87 89 86 87 531

Pistolet PC S REMY James 8.51.174 Sillery 87 90 92 82 87 85 523

Pistolet PC S RASPAUD Michel 11.66.005 Thuir 84 84 85 83 91 83 510

Pistolet PC S BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 84 84 73 85 83 503

Pistolet PC S BOIX Jean Louis 11.66.090 Scatalane 84 84 89 84 86 63 490

Pistolet PC S CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 18.13.033 CTPN 81 89 92 83 73 70 488

Pistolet PC S SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 76 76 76 81 74 75 458

Pistolet standard JF BOUET Maelys 9.06.204 Av, de Grasse 92 95 79 88 78 84 516

Pistolet standard JF DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST Béziers 73 84 72 77 67 60 433

Pistolet standard JG JEGOU Rémy 18.13.311 GTS 89 88 93 89 87 88 534

Pistolet standard JG PIETRA Paul 18.13.311 GTS 86 86 86 90 88 85 521

Pistolet standard JG GAFFAREL Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 87 89 84 93 84 82 519

Pistolet standard JG JULIEN Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 89 94 80 80 86 80 509

Pistolet standard JG BOIS Antonin 18.13.311 GTS 90 92 72 82 75 84 495

Pistolet standard JG VIGOUROUX Pierre 10.92.319 US malakoof 87 92 72 83 69 77 480

Pistolet standard JG BALARD Laurent 18.13.311 GTS 74 84 89 75 78 75 475

Pistolet standard S PINEAU Alexandre 9.83.012 Le Beausset 90 94 87 77 89 91 528

Pistolet standard S REYNAUD J, Christophe 11.34.075 STMontpellier 84 93 82 87 86 90 522

Pistolet standard S BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 Millau 91 82 90 84 84 76 507

Pistolet standard S BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STMontpellier 94 92 80 77 81 75 499

Pistolet standard S SANTACREU Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 77 89 83 83 79 76 487

Pistolet standard S VAN NUFFEL Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 86 87 75 86 77 64 475

Pistolet standard S ALAUZE Jean-Paul 11.34.016 Mauguio 73 76 75 74 61 68 427

Pistolet vitesse JG GAFFAREL Vincent 18.13.311 GTS 89 88 87 85 84 63 496

Pistolet vitesse JG CHEVALLIER Lilian 9.83.164 ST Toulon 88 71 55 87 79 68 448

Pistolet vitesse S BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 Millau 87 81 57 87 80 50 442

Pistolet vitesse S VAN NUFFEL Vincent 11.34.016 Mauguio 69 69 55 73 76 40 382


